Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/19/2011 2:14:53 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$784,943.00 $627,954.00
$0.00 $0.00
$537,066.00 $537,069.41
$0.00 $0.00

$1,322,009.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,027,420.00
$0.00
$2,027,420.00

$705,411.00
$0.00
$705,411.00

$0.00
$12,279.00
$12,279.00

$1,165,023.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,028,785.05
$0.00
$2,028,785.05

$705,411.00
$0.00
$705,411.00

($158,350.64)
$12,280.16
($146,070.48)

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($156,989.00)
$0.00
$3.41
$0.00

($156,985.59)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,365.05)
$0.00
($1,365.05)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($158,350.64)
$1.16
($158,349.48)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$107,296.00
$0.00
$22,280.00
$0.00
$129,576.00

$0.00

$0.00
$338,258.00
$67,816.00
$0.00
$1,566,419.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,972,493.00

$425,000.00
$0.00
$425,000.00

($1,417,917.00)

$2,197,161.00
$779,244.00

Actual

$51,301.49
$0.00
$8,068.58
$0.00
$59,370.07

$0.00

$0.00
$279,895.36
$0.00

$0.00
$1,309,566.83
$0.00

$0.00
$1,589,462.19

$435,000.00
$0.00
$435,000.00

($1,095,092.12)

$2,197,142.59
$1,102,050.47

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($55,994.51)
$0.00
($14,211.42)
$0.00
($70,205.93)

$0.00

$0.00
$58,362.64
$67,816.00
$0.00
$256,852.17
$0.00

$0.00
$383,030.81

$10,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00

$322,824.88
($18.41)
$322,806.47
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