## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 11

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$784,943.00	\$627,954.00	(\$156,989.00)	\$107,296.00	\$51,301.49	(\$55,994.51)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$537,066.00	\$537,069.41	\$3.41	\$22,280.00	\$8,068.58	(\$14,211.42)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Revenues:</b>	\$1,322,009.00	\$1,165,023.41	(\$156,985.59)	\$129,576.00	\$59,370.07	(\$70,205.93)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$338,258.00	\$279,895.36	\$58,362.64
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,816.00	\$0.00	\$67,816.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,566,419.00	\$1,309,566.83	\$256,852.17
Debt Service	\$2,027,420.00	\$2,028,785.05	(\$1,365.05)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$2,027,420.00	\$2,028,785.05	(\$1,365.05)	\$1,972,493.00	\$1,589,462.19	\$383,030.81
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$705,411.00	\$705,411.00	\$0.00	\$425,000.00	\$435,000.00	\$10,000.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$705,411.00	\$705,411.00	\$0.00	\$425,000.00	\$435,000.00	\$10,000.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$158,350.64)	(\$158,350.64)	(\$1,417,917.00)	(\$1,095,092.12)	\$322,824.88
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$12,279.00	\$12,280.16	\$1.16	\$2,197,161.00	\$2,197,142.59	(\$18.41)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$12,279.00	(\$146,070.48)	(\$158,349.48)	\$779,244.00	\$1,102,050.47	\$322,806.47